February 1950

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

15

16

@l Chinese New
Year's Eve

17

@ Chinese New
Year

@ Chinese New
Year

18

[ Chinese New
Year

@ Chinese New
Year

19

[ Chinese New
Year

@ Chinese New
Year

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Memorial Day

Calendar 411 - www.calendar411.com



https://www.calendar411.com

